

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.82817/2024 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s).12478/2023

KHURAIJAM LOKEN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OINAM LUKHOI SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-04-2024 This I.A. was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shantwanu Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anjuman Tripathy, AOR(Mentioned by)

Mr. David A., Adv.

Ms. Rajkumari Banju, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 07.05.2024.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
ADDITIONAL REGISTRAR

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)